compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action in
accordance with the laws.

---ध+यवाद/Thank You---

List of Dc cuments to be attached with the Technical Bid

1. EMD of Rs. 4,500/-(Four Thousand Five Hundred Only) in the form of Demand Draft/Pay

Order/Bank Guarantee in favor of "Director, District Rural Development Agency
Vadodara".

2. A copy of Partnership Deed.

3. A copy of letter from C.A. Institute mentioning Registration No. and details of Partners &